
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered 
Date

02000132608402 0200013260
8402

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000132608418 0200013260
8418

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000132608419 0200013260
8419

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000132608424 0200013260
8424

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000232617902 0200023261
7902

01-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000232617924 0200023261
7924

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02000232617929 0200023261
7929

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI PUDUR 07-Jan-2026

02001732600798 0200173260
0798

30-Dec-2025 Credit GUMMIDIPOONDI MADURAI PUDUR 02-Jan-2026

From Branch: MADURAI PUDUR

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 08-Jan-2026 5:15:51 PM

Submitted By : Mr.N.Pandi

Printed On: 1/8/2026 5:15:52 PMPage 1 of 1 Prepared By: Mr.N.Pandi

PONPURE LOGISTICS
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